Wheatland Athletic Association
2025-2026 Recreational Basketball Session 2 Game Schedule

1st Grade Boys
Game Date
01/24/2026
01/24/2026
01/24/2026
01/24/2026

01/31/2026
01/31/2026
01/31/2026
01/31/2026

02/07/2026
02/07/2026
02/07/2026
02/07/2026

02/14/2026
02/14/2026
02/14/2026
02/14/2026

02/21/2026
02/21/2026
02/21/2026
02/21/2026

02/28/2026
02/28/2026
02/28/2026
02/28/2026

03/07/2026
03/07/2026
03/07/2026
03/07/2026

03/14/2026
03/14/2026
03/14/2026
03/14/2026

Start Time
09:00
10:00
11:00
12:00

09:00
10:00
11:00
12:00

09:00
10:00
11:00
12:00

09:00
10:00
11:00
12:00

09:00
10:00
11:00
12:00

09:00
10:00
11:00
12:00

09:00
10:00
11:00
12:00

09:00
10:00
11:00
12:00

Peterson Elementary School

4008 Chinaberry Lane
Naperville, IL 60564

Home Team
1B-Duke
1B-Illinois
1B-Ohio St.
1B-Marquette

1B-Michigan
1B-UCLA
1B-Kansas
1B-Notre Dame

1B-Notre Dame
1B-Duke
1B-Illinois
1B-Marquette

1B-Ohio St.
1B-Kansas
1B-UCLA
1B-Michigan

1B-Duke
1B-Illinois
1B-Notre Dame
1B-UCLA

1B-Kansas
1B-Michigan
1B-Marquette
1B-Ohio St.

1B-Kansas
1B-Notre Dame
1B-UCLA
1B-Duke

1B-lllinois
1B-Michigan
1B-Marquette
1B-Ohio St.

Away Team
1B-Michigan
1B-Notre Dame
1B-Kansas
1B-UCLA

1B-Ohio St.
1B-lllinois
1B-Marquette
1B-Duke

1B-UCLA
1B-Ohio St.
1B-Kansas
1B-Michigan

1B-Marquette
1B-Notre Dame
1B-Duke
1B-lllinois

1B-Marquette
1B-Ohio St.
1B-Michigan
1B-Kansas

1B-Duke
1B-UCLA
1B-lllinois
1B-Notre Dame

1B-Michigan
1B-Marquette
1B-Ohio St.
1B-lllinois

1B-Notre Dame
1B-Duke
1B-UCLA
1B-Kansas

Location

Peterson Elementary
Peterson Elementary
Peterson Elementary
Peterson Elementary

Peterson Elementary
Peterson Elementary
Peterson Elementary
Peterson Elementary

Peterson Elementary
Peterson Elementary
Peterson Elementary
Peterson Elementary

Peterson Elementary
Peterson Elementary
Peterson Elementary
Peterson Elementary

Peterson Elementary
Peterson Elementary
Peterson Elementary
Peterson Elementary

Peterson Elementary
Peterson Elementary
Peterson Elementary
Peterson Elementary

Peterson Elementary
Peterson Elementary
Peterson Elementary
Peterson Elementary

Peterson Elementary
Peterson Elementary
Peterson Elementary
Peterson Elementary



